
STARTING AT
 $255,000 
 3 
 2 
 2 
 1,650 FT²

This 3 bed, 2 bath 1650 square foot floor plan features a timeless luxury exterior. Upon entry, this
open concept floor plan features 10-foot ceilings in the living area and kitchen which create a
spacious atmosphere. In addition, enjoy abundant natural light in the dining area and the
privacy and comfort of a large primary suite, complete with grand walk-in closet and ...

AMENITIES


SIDEWALKS


WALKING

TRAIL


GOLF CART

COMMUNITY

RAINER FARMS

1650
Floor Plan

Monday - Saturday: 10 am-6pm
417-952-0369
schubermitchell.com

Materials, specifications, plans, designs, prices, premiums, options & sales programs may change
without notice or obligation. All renderings, floor plans, and maps are artist's conception and
may not depict actual buildings, fencing, walks, driveways, or landscaping.
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